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media RFID labels labels Management

5575 Executive Parkway SE
Advantage Label and Packaging X u W ravay 616-656-1900 stevekuperus@advantagelabel.com Yes Yes No No Yes No
Grand Rapids, Ml 49512

100 Woodbine Downs Boulevard Toronto,

Ahearn and Soper 800-263-4258 marketing@ahearn.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ON M9W 5586
AWT Labels & Pack 2419 E Winston Rd.
abets & Packaging _ - 800-556-7300 jeff clark@awtlabelpack.com Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
dba AWT On Demand (Labeltronix) Anaheim, CA 92806

4354 Ferguson Dr.

General Data Co. o i 844-643-1129 ewenzel@GENERAL-DATA.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cincinnati, OH 45176
2150 Liberty Dr

ICC - Compliance Center Niagara Falls, NY 14303/ 647-271-1978 dan.albert@thecompliancecenter.com Yes No No Yes Yes Yes

250 Matheson Blvd E
Mississuage, ON L4Z 3E3

1 Parrott Dr., Suite 500
iD Products /iD Partner Portal 203-856-0769 jess@idproducts.com Yes Yes No No Yes Yes
Shelton, CT 06484

1923 Avenida Plaza Real Oceanside, CA . . .
Ideal Print Solutions 02056 949-387-3223 lcorrado@idealprintsolutions.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kenco Label 6543 N Sidney PL, Glendale WI 53209 800-537-3336 elisha@kencolabel.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

27531 Enterprise Cir. W.
Pacific Barcode P 951- 587-8717 scottm@pacificbarcode.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Temecula, CA 92590

205 North Gold Street

Reliance Label Solutions 05 North Gold Stree 800-656-9476 sales@reliancelabel.com Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Paola, KS 66071
14612 NE 91st Street

Sato dba Stafford Press 425-861-5856 davelong@staffordpress.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Redmond, WA 98052
12200 F tgate D -284-0121

SixB Label Corporation 00 Forestgate Dr 800-284-0 hello@sixb.com Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Dallas, TX 75243 214-349-7824

8615 Jackrabbit Road, Suite A )
Texas Label Printers, LLC 888-420-6857 sales@texaslabelprinters.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Houston, TX 77095

215 South Pioneer Boulevard
Trebnick Systems, Inc. ) ou 0 937-743-1550 Aaron@trebnick.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Springboro, OH 45066

7801 Sewart Ave.,
Brandywine Label Printing W W1 54402 540-929-2479 slarson@drumlabels.com Yes Yes No No No No
ausau,

711 W Algonquin Road
Weber Packaging . g q 847-364-8532 kaquino@wberpackaging.com Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

3545-1 St. John's Bluff Rd #148
Weblor Solutions X 904-900-3823 customerservice@weblorsolutions.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Jacksonville, FL 32224
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